
Season Sport Coach Contact

Fall Tackle Football Tony Lopez aalopez@tustin.k12.ca.us

Fall Flag Football Brandon Pratt btpratt@tustin.k12.ca.us

Fall Girls' Volleyball Miguel Galindo mgalindolopez@tustin.k12.ca.us

Fall Cross Country Pablo Guzman pguzman@tustin.k12.ca.us

Fall Boys' Water Polo Kyle Brawley kbrawley@tustin.k12.ca.us

Fall Girls’ Golf Zach Bell zbell@tustin.k12.ca.us

Fall Girls' Tennis Rob Coe rcoejr@tustin.k12.ca.us

Winter Girls’ Soccer Charlie Ordonez caordonez@tustin.k12.ca.us

Winter Boys’ Soccer Hector Najera hnajera@tustin.k12.ca.us

Winter Girls’  Basketball
Mike Neal

Velina Gibson

mneal@tustin.k12.ca.us
vgibson@tustin.k12.ca.us

Winter Boys’ Basketball Ringo Bossenmeyer rbossenmeyer@tustin.k12.ca.us

Winter Wrestling Nick Franks nfranks@tustin.k12.ca.us

Winter Girls’ Water Polo Molly Andrews mandrews@tustin.k12.ca.us

Spring Track & Field Pablo Guzman pguzman@tustin.k12.ca.us

Spring Boys’ Volleyball Miguel Galindo mgalindolopez@tustin.k12.ca.us

Spring Boys & Girls Swim Kyle Brawley kbrawley@tustin.k12.ca.us

Spring Girls’ Lacrosse Citlali Mora cmora@tustin.k12.ca.us

Spring Baseball Wes Shaw wshaw@tustin.k12.ca.us

Spring Boys’ Tennis Rob Coe rcoejr@tustin.k12.ca.us

Spring Boys’ Golf Dino  Quesada dlquesada7@gmail.com

Spring Softball Kevin Holguin tustinfastpitch@gmail.com
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